

~~Unscheduled~~ ~~Form~~ ~~for~~ ~~the~~ ~~use~~ ~~of~~ ~~the~~ ~~Division~~ ~~and~~ ~~Sub-Division~~

(SC) (24)

DIVISION
અધિકારી અને સહાયક અધિકારી
નો નંબર

SUB-DIVISION
અધિકારી અને સહાયક અધિકારી
નો નંબર

MEASUREMENT BOOK

7-08

સંવત્સર → ૨૧૪૨ ગ્રામિક કિલો

Final and final bill

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of					
Road from Jagadipura to					
Amrapur.					
Agency: Rajesh Kumar Singh					
Measurement No: 71/M/16/51/2020-21					
Date of commencement: 25-01-2021					
Date of completion: 23-01-2022					
Record entry					
Nil measurement					
Shed					
30-1-22					
30-1-22					
Measurement of shed					
1/ Part Setting					
(a) Bench mark pillar					
adj. vide P(1)					
@ 193836.81					7673.00
(b) Reference pillar					
adj. vide P(1)					
@ 1735.66					12149.00
2/ Clearing old gully					
adj. vide sketch, P(1)					
@ B 51133.76					66985.00
3/ Cont. of embankment road work					

Continuation

33
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide item no. (10) P (4)					
				= 2938.30 m ²	
@ Rs 131.03					= Rs 385005.00
4/ Const. of Subgrade					
(a) For Lead 100m					
Qty. vide item no. 19(a) P (18)					
				= 1630.50 m ²	
@ Rs 176.58					= Rs 288014.00
(b) For Lead 100m					
Qty. vide item no. 19(b) P (18)					
				= 3804.52 m ²	
@ Rs 191.17					= Rs 72899.00
5/ Const. of G.R.B. GUT					
Qty. vide item no. (5) P (29)					
				= 1530.8 m ²	
@ Rs 2314.00					= Rs 3540599.00
6/ P.A.L. - BM GUT III					
Qty. vide item no. (15) P (17)					
				= 52.91 m ²	
@ Rs 3935.22					= Rs 20820.00
7/ P.A.P. Prime Cost					
Qty. vide item no. 116 P (17)					
				= 7032325 m ²	
@ Rs 44.81					= Rs 315120.00
8/ P.A.P. Tack Coat					
Qty. vide item no. 117 P (17)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				= 7032 37522	
②15 29					= 15107123.00
9/ PAF Low thickens					
at 1/2 wide side n. 118/P 118/					
				= 7022 37547	
②199.83					= 191925279.00
10/ PAF R/L M.C. grade					
②1/ 12.512					
at 1/2 wide side n. 121/P 121/					
				= 81403	
②1965.17					= 1958295.00
10/ 200m Stuke					
at 1/2 wide side n. 216/P 216/					
				= 81403	
②1548.07					= 154389.00
11/ PAF Logo of H.M.G.S.					
at 1/2 wide side n. 111/P 111/					
				= 91403	
②1919586					= 1936782.00
12/ PAF R/L M.C. grade Boundary					
at 1/2 wide side n. 123/P 123/					
				= 981403	
②1461.53					= 1422153.00
13/ PAF Traffic sign					
②1 600m Side Traffic					
at 1/2 wide side (28/P 22)				= 181403	
②193653.21					= 1965757.00

Continuation

35
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(k) 800x600m side 9 rectangular					
atg. vide sketch no. (21) P(21)					
				= 16 Nos	
@ Rs 6898.18				= Rs	110369.00
(b) 600m side circular					
atg. vide sketch no. (21) P(21)					
				= 4 Nos	
@ Rs 4925.13				= Rs	19700.00
(d) 600x450m rectangular					
atg. vide sketch no. (28) P(24)					
				= 12 Nos	
@ Rs 4759.95				= Rs	57529.00
(e) 900m side octagonal					
atg. vide 27 (21) P(21)					
				= 8 Nos	
@ Rs 8821.00				= Rs	70568.00
19/ Road marking with lat. and long.					
atg. vide sketch no. (29) P(21)					
				= 36 Nos	
@ Rs 735.47				= Rs	270053.00
15/ Planting of trees					
atg. vide sketch no. (27) P(21)					
				= 126	
@ Rs 815.25				= Rs	15151638.00
16/ P4L RCC concrete duct pipe					
atg. vide sketch no. (31) P(21) = 60.00m					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@M 885.61					=M 53136.00
17/ E/L in excavation					
Qty. vide item no. 15/ P(2)					
					=119.19 m ²
@M 269.34					=M 32101.00
18/ P/L P/L in grade leveling work					
Qty. vide item no. 6/ P(2)					
					=18.38 m ²
@M 4589.67					=M 84357.00
19/ P/L P/L in substructure					
Qty. vide item no. 8/ P(3)					
					=137.96 m ²
@M 5360.85					=M 223432.00
20/ P/L R/L NB 1000m dia HP					
Qty. vide item no. 7/ P(2)					
					=30.00 m ²
@M 3685.31					=M 110559.00
21/ painting of parapet					
Qty. vide item no. 26/ P(2)					
					=82.56 m ²
DM 97.19					=M 8024.00
24/ E/L in excavation					
Qty. vide item no. 1/ P(10)					
					=209.336 m ²
@M 269.32					=M 56392.00
25/ SAF HVSS D2 in foundation					

Continuation

37
Sch XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
atg wide item no 131 P(11)					
					= 15.253 m ²
@ 9533.67					= 15 72300.00
25/ providing PCC in under					
atg wide item no 141 P(12)					
					= 61.837 m ²
@ 5170.25					= 14 334965.00
26/ providing PCC in under					
Substructure					
atg wide item no 51 P(13)					
					= 31.997 m ²
@ 5360.35					= 14 171515.00
27/ providing deep holes					
atg wide item no 111 P(15)					
					= 52 m ²
@ 108.92					= 14 5663.00
28/ PCC 12% in substructure					
atg wide item no 71 P(19)					
					= 20.04 m ²
@ 5917.52					= 14 119189.00
29/ S.F.T.V.S. in substructure					
atg wide item no 61 P(19)					
					= 1.990 m ²
@ 45747.67					= 14 91037.00
30/ Backfilling behind foundation					
atg wide item no 121 P(15)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				= 68.357m ²	
@ Rs 702.46				= Rs 48030.00	
31/ P.L. Filter media					
Qty vide item no (10) P(15)				= 32.635m ³	
@ Rs 3005.42				= Rs 119114.00	
32/ P.L. RCC Mason Superstructure					
Qty vide item no (10) P(15)				= 8.96m ³	
@ Rs 6989.98				= Rs 58897.00	
33/ 34% H.V.J. D.Beril Sprinkler					
Qty vide item no (8) P(15)				= 0.752m ³	
@ Rs 46792.92				= Rs 35192.00	
34/ Porepact Construction					
Qty vide item no (25) P(15)				= 7.567m ³	
@ Rs 5360.55				= Rs 40595.00	
35/ Dismantalling of P.C.C					
Qty vide item no 9(a) P(1)				= 1.0m ³	
@ Rs 489.74				= Rs 52.00	
36/ Dismantalling of B/L					
Qty vide item no 9(b) P(2)				= 3965m ³	
@ Rs 231.72				= Rs 8031.00	
37/ Removal of H.P					

Conti

Continuation